Resultats Entrenaments

10 de Juliol - Entrenaments

Pos. Dorsal

Participant

Categories seleccionades:

Més petits de 1.200 cc
Entre 1.200cc i 1.600cc

temps volta

categoria

1 11
2 8
3 4
4 9
5 18
6 30
7

8

9 24
10 21
11 17
12 29
13 7
14 12
15 19
16 27
17 16
18 1
19 15
20 40
21 26

David Bolta Mestres

Josep Centellas Valls

Mario Fernandez Gracia
Jaume Mas Bonastre

Joan Navas Nadal

Josep Rovira Oliver

Jordi Ibarra Ordofiez

Joan Miquel Sanchez Castafie
Carlos Suarez Jover

Jordi Rabada Manuel
Juanjo Santeugini Molero
Miguel Angel Sanchez Gracia
Jose Ivan Navarro Rodenas
Daniel Garcia Maceda

Joan Lucas Compte

Marino Perez Sanchez
Albert Pons Boltafa
Antonio Sanchez

Manuel Montero Cruz
Rafael Gomez Exposito
Jose Manuel Ibafiez cubero

00:46:57
00:47:06
00:47:90
00:48:10
00:48:23
00:48:34
00:48:47
00:48:78
00:48:89
00:48:94
00:49:14
00:50:18
00:50:45
00:50:45
00:50:49
00:50:57
00:50:58
00:50:58
00:50:60
00:55:80
00:59:35
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